NM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESIA DISTRICT

MAR 1 0 2016

Name of Company Linn Operating Inc. 2/19/32/4 Contact Address 2130 W Bender Blvd Hobbs, NM 88240 Teleph Facility Name Skelly #67 LOCATION OF Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South I J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor Nature OF H Nature OF H Nature OF H Date Type of Release Injection line Date Date Make Motice Given ?	I Corrective Action RATOR TEL GONZALES Some No. 575-738-173 y Type Plugged injection eral RELEASE Line Feet from the Ea 1980 sgitude 103 52' 20.601" T	X Initia 9 n well Lease N st/West Line E W Volume R a/16 Date and 1	I Report Final Report o. 30-015-05339
Name of Company Linn Operating Inc. Jury 324 Contact Address 2130 W Bender Blvd Hobbs, NM 88240 Teleph Facility Name Skelly #67 Facilit Surface Owner Federal Mineral Owner Fed Image: Section Section Township Range Feet from the North/South J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF H Type of Release Produced Water Volu Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If Y If Y Was a Watercourse Reached? If Y Source of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	EL GONZAles ione No. 575-738-173 y Type Plugged injectio eral RELEASE Line Feet from the 1980 igitude_103 52' 20.601" 1 RELEASE ime of Release 250 and Hour of Occurrence 3/F ES, To Whom? ise Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	9 n well Lease N st/West Line E W Volume R a/16 Date and 1	o. 30-015-05339 County Eddy
Name of Company Linn Operating Inc. Jury 324 Contact Contact Address 2130 W Bender Blvd Hobbs, NM 88240 Teleph Facility Facility Name Skelly #67 Facilit Facilit Surface Owner Federal Mineral Owner Fed Surface Owner Federal Mineral Owner Fed Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF H Source of Release Produced Water Yolu Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If YT Mil Isource of Release Injection line Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If YT Mil If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* If YT Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	EL GONZAles ione No. 575-738-173 y Type Plugged injectio eral RELEASE Line Feet from the 1980 igitude_103 52' 20.601" 1 RELEASE ime of Release 250 and Hour of Occurrence 3/F ES, To Whom? ise Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	9 n well Lease N st/West Line E W Volume R a/16 Date and 1	o. 30-015-05339 County Eddy
Facility Name Skelly #67 Facilit Surface Owner Federal Mineral Owner Fed LOCATION OF Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF I Type of Release Produced Water Yolu Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If Y Mineral Owner If Y By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If Yes [No] No If Y U'a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	y Type Plugged injectio eral RELEASE Line Feet from the Ea 1980 gitude 103 52' 20.601" ' RELEASE me of Release 250 and Hour of Occurrence 3/F ES, To Whom? the Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	n well Lease N st/West Line E W Volume R 8/16 Date and 1	County Eddy ecovered 225
Surface Owner Federal Mineral Owner Fed LOCATION OF Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South I J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF H Type of Release Produced Water Volu Source of Release Injection line Date Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If Y X Yes No Not Required Mil By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If Y Yes No I' a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	eral RELEASE Line Feet from the Ea 1980 1980 Image: Second seco	Lease N st/West Line E W Volume R a/16 Date and 1	County Eddy ecovered 225
LOCATION OF Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South I J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF H NATURE OF H Type of Release Produced Water Voh Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If Y X Yes No Not Required By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If Y If Y It a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	RELEASE Line Feet from the Ea 1980 1980 1980 ogitude 103 52' 20.601" '' Release 250 RELEASE 250 and Hour of Occurrence 3/F ES, To Whom? Restactor NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	E Volume R 8/16 Date and 1	County Eddy ecovered 225
Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South J J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF I Yoh Source of Release Produced Water Voh Source of Release Produced Water Voh Date Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If Y Mil By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? Yes No If Y If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	Line Feet from the Ea 1980 1980 1980 Performance Feet from the Ea 1980 Performance Feet Feet from the Feet Feet Feet Feet Feet Feet Feet	E W Volume R 3/16 Date and 1	Eddy
Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South J J 21 17S 31E 1650 S Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF I Yoh Source of Release Produced Water Voh Source of Release Produced Water Voh Date Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If Y Mil By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? Yes No Not Required Mil If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	Line Feet from the Ea 1980 1980 1980 Performance Feet from the Ea 1980 Performance Feet Feet from the Feet Feet Feet Feet Feet Feet Feet	E W Volume R 3/16 Date and 1	Eddy
J ZI 173 JIL 1000 Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF I Type of Release Produced Water Voh Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Glven? If Y If Yes No Not Required By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If Y If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas	agitude 103 52' 20.601" RELEASE Ime of Release 250 and Hour of Occurrence 3/F ES, To Whom? te Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	Volume R 3/16 Date and I	scovered 225
Latitude 32 49' 2.37" N Lor NATURE OF I Type of Release Produced Water Volu Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Glven? If YI Image: Strategy of the st	agitude 103 52' 20.601" RELEASE Ime of Release 250 and Hour of Occurrence 3/F ES, To Whom? te Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	Volume R 3/16 Date and I	scovered 225
NATURE OF I Type of Release Produced Water Vol. Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Glven? If YI [X] Yes No Not Required By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If YI [] Yes No It a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas.	RELEASE and Hour of Occurrence _{3/F} ES, To Whom? are Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	Volume R 3/16 Date and 1	
Type of Release Produced Water Voh Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Glven? If YI Image: Straight of the straight o	and Hour of Occurrence 3/5 ES, To Whom? are Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	JIG Date and I	
Source of Release Injection line Date Was Immediate Notice Given? If YI IX Yes No Not Required By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If Y If Y I' a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* If a Watercourse of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglass	and Hour of Occurrence _{3/F} ES, To Whom? are Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	JIG Date and I	
Was Immediate Notice Given? If YI If Yes No By Whom? Dennis Potter Was a Watercourse Reached? Date If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas.	ES, To Whom? ce Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00		Hour of Discovery 3/8/16
Image: Second control of the second	e Bratcher NMOCD, James A and Hour 08:00	mos BLM	
By Whom? Dennis Potter Date Was a Watercourse Reached? If Yes X No If Y If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas.	and Hour 08:00	· · ·	
Yes X No If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas.	ES, Volume Impacting the V		
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas.		Watercourse.	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* A plug in the fiberglas			
Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.* The line was shut in. DFSI	s line failed.		
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain release notifica public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by the NMC	of my knowledge and unde tions and perform corrective OCD marked as "Final Repo	erstand that purs actions for release actions not rel	eases which may endanger ieve the operator of liability
should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate conta or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 report does no federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.	t relieve the operator of resp	oonsibility for c	ompliance with any other
CP 11	OIL CONSE	/ ///	
Signaturo: El Gonzales Appro	ved by District Supervisor:	the	m
	val Date: 310110	Expiration	Date: NIA
	tions of Approval:		_
Deta: 3/9/2016 Bhone: 575-504-8002 Remed	liation per O.C.D. F	lules & Gu	Attached D
Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary SUBM	CONTRACTOR AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRI	ROPOSA	2RP-360

Patterson, Heather, EMNRD

From:	Gonzales, EL <elgonzales@linnenergy.com></elgonzales@linnenergy.com>
Sent:	Thursday, March 10, 2016 5:40 AM
То:	Moreno, Laura; Rivera, Albert; Hickert, Aaron
Cc:	Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD; Patterson, Heather, EMNRD; Amos, James (jamos@blm.gov);
	Glass, Dara (djglass@blm.gov)
Subject:	Skelly # 67 Inj. Line Lk.
Attachments:	skelly 67.xlsx; 2188_001.pdf

FYI-----

This electronic message, together with any attachments, contains information from LINN Energy that may be confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee only. If you are not the intended recipient, please note that any disclosure, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message, or any attachment, is strictly prohibited. Also, please notify the original sender by return e-mail and delete the message, along with any attachments, from your computer. Finally, the recipient should check this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. The organization accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email.